].2 b

].6 SR -

18 sr-

]_'6 SE -

15 k-

15 sr-

14 s -

11 sr-

12 k-

0.1 cal

0.15 cal

278 cal

120 cal

106 cal

77 cal

43 cal

0.2 cal

0.2 cal

lllllll

HOT DRINKS
Ll Olog idl

pg—l 8943
Today's coffee

6ykafo 6g—yps
Drip coftee

gy hlow
Spanich Latte

Cappuccino

ﬂlu_dh;l:JBL_é
Flat White

giﬂ.ijg......if

Cortado

G—isd ]
Espresso

o —3

Americano
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. SWEETS

T

Mool ZdS g

Hampila Chocolate
Jrdl S5
Honey cake

22 sx - 250cal )-9—‘-” &-[—J,S
Date cake

25 sk - 420 cal

25 sr - 300cal

A 2
20 sz - 390 ca gl cudadl ELs
Milk cake with berries

20 sk - 387 cal U‘)“:‘;}JI ‘ﬂ—‘s

Saffron cake

25 sk - 250 cal Q-FULOM Lﬂ_:s
Mango cake

okl S

7.0 sk - 100 cal (il - ig—sd)
English cake
(vanilia - lemon)

= * j + e

22 sk - 390 cal (5] =yl uig))

Honey cake
(Lotus-red-blue)

25 sr - 250 cal Ol Ol

Honey cake

25 sk - 300 cal Camiy gt L_,LJ)J

Honey cake

9.0 sz - 90 cal ..- ‘595

Honey cake




